

BID FORM - TABULATION OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
LAKESHORE DRIVE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (CRESCENT PINES TO HARDER ROAD)
LAKE LOUISA ROAD SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (NW OF GLEASON WAY TO SOUTH OF HAMMOCK RIDGE ROAD)
PROJECT NO. 2020-05, BID NO 20-0519
FPN #439701-1-58-01 AND FPN #439702-1-58-01
FAN #D519-045-B AND FAN #D519-046-B

Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
Lakeshore Drive Safety Improvements					
101-1	Mobilization	LS	73,235.37	1.000	\$73,235.37
101-IA	Grading/Final Dressing	LS	17,881.08	1.000	\$17,881.08
101-IB	Survey/Layout/As Built	LS	14,516.82	1.000	\$14,516.82
101-IC	Payment/Performance Bond	LS	3,925.00	1.000	\$3,925.00
101-ID	Quality Control Testing	LS	7,238.66	1.000	\$7,238.66
101-IE	NPDES Permit	LS	744.48	1.000	\$744.48
101-IF	Portable Toilet	LS	532.59	1.000	\$532.59
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	59,492.49	1.000	\$59,492.49
104-10-3	Sediment Barrier	LF	2.85	3,750.000	\$10,687.50
110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	4,568.41	1.835	\$8,383.03
110-2-2	Selective Clearing and Grubbing, Trees to Remain	AC	6,512.29	0.918	\$5,978.28
110-4-10	Removal of Existing Concrete	SY	14.73	40.000	\$589.20
120-1	Regular Excavation	CY	19.83	527.000	\$10,450.41
120-2-2	Embankment	CY	23.87	448.000	\$10,693.76
160-4	Type B Stabilization	SY	16.92	1,480.000	\$25,041.60
285-701	Optional Base Group 1	SY	13.53	1,480.000	\$20,024.40
327-70-04	Milling Existing Asphalt Pvm., 3" Avg. Depth	SY	2.45	313.000	\$766.85
327-70-06	Milling Existing Asphalt Pvm. 1 ½" Avg Depth	SY	2.92	9,100.000	\$26,572.00
334-1-53	Superpave Asph. Cone. Traffic C, PG 76-22, PMA	TN	144.98	255.000	\$36,969.90
Continued on next page					

BID FORM - TABULATION OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
LAKESHORE DRIVE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (CRESCENT PINES TO HARDER ROAD)
LAKE LOUISA ROAD SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (NW OF GLEASON WAY TO SOUTH OF HAMMOCK RIDGE ROAD)
PROJECT NO. 2020-05, BID NO 20-0519
FPN #439701-1-58-01 AND FPN #439702-1-58-01
FAN #D519-045-B AND FAN #D519-046-B

Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
337-7-83	Asph. Cone FC, Traffic C, FC- 12.5, pq 76-22	TN	137.04	885.000	\$121,280.40
430-174-218	Pipe Culvert, Optional Material, Other Shape-Ellip/Arch, 18" SD	LF	123.77	48.000	\$5,940.96
430-982-129	Mitered End Section, Optional Rd, 24" CD	EA	3,743.68	2.000	\$7,487.36
430-984-625	Mitered End Section, Optional Ellip/Ach 18" SD	EA	2,335.04	2.000	\$4,670.08
522-2	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 6" Thick	SY	114.54	40.000	\$4,581.60
524-1-2	Concrete Ditch Pavement, NR, 4"	SY	114.54	7.000	\$801.78
570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod	SY	6.31	12,210.000	\$77,045.10
700-1-11	Single Post Sign, F&I, Ground Mount, Up to 12 SF	AS	326.43	24.000	\$7,834.32
700-1-50	Single Post Sign, Relocate	AS	114.54	4.000	\$458.16
700-1-60	Single Post Sign, Remove	AS	57.27	15.000	\$859.05
700-12-21	Sign Beacon, F&I GM - Solar, One Beacon	AS	7,559.36	4.000	\$30,237.44
706-3	Retro-reflective Pavement Markers	EA	4.58	194.000	\$888.52
710-90	Painted Pavement Markets	LS	2,863.39	1.000	\$2,863.39
711-11-125	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	LF	5.73	30.000	\$171.90
711-11-141	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Dotted Ext, 6" (6/10)	GM	1,463.06	0.062	\$90.71
711-11-170	Thermoplastic, Standard, Arrows	EA	74.45	9.000	\$670.05
711-11-224	Thermoplastic, Standard, Yellow, Solid, 18"	LF	3.44	282.000	\$970.08
Continued on next page					

BID FORM - TABULATION OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
LAKESHORE DRIVE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (CRESCENT PINES TO HARDER ROAD)
LAKE LOUISA ROAD SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (NW OF GLEASON WAY TO SOUTH OF HAMMOCK RIDGE ROAD)
PROJECT NO. 2020-05, BID NO 20-0519
FPN #439701-1-58-01 AND FPN #439702-1-58-01
FAN #D519-045-B AND FAN #D519-046-B

Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
711-16-101	Thermoplastic, Standard, Other Surfaces, White, Solid, 6"	GM	4,562.77	0.835	\$3,809.91
711-16-201	Thermoplastic, Standard, Other Surfaces, Yellow, Solid, 6"	GM	4,556.56	0.866	\$3,945.98
Subtotal Lakeshore Drive Safety Improvements			\$608,330.22		
Total Number of Days to Complete			65 Calendar Days		

BID FORM - TABULATION OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
LAKESHORE DRIVE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (CRESCENT PINES TO HARDER ROAD)
LAKE LOUISA ROAD SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (NW OF GLEASON WAY TO SOUTH OF HAMMOCK RIDGE ROAD)
PROJECT NO. 2020-05, BID NO 20-0519
FPN #439701-1-58-01 AND FPN #439702-1-58-01
FAN #D519-045-B AND FAN #D519-046-B

Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
Lake Louisa Road Safety Improvements					
101-1	Mobilization	LS	78,692.04	1.000	\$78,692.04
101-IA	Grading/Final Dressing	LS	13,112.78	1.000	\$13,112.78
101-IB	Survey/Layout/As Builts	LS	12,097.36	1.000	\$12,097.36
101-IC	Payment/Performance Bond	LS	3,925.00	1.000	\$3,925.00
101-ID	Quality Control Testing	LS	6,858.40	1.000	\$6,858.40
101-IE	NPDES Permit	LS	744.48	1.000	\$744.48
101-IF	Portable Toilet	LS	532.59	1.000	\$532.59
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	54,390.80	1.000	\$54,390.80
104-10-3	Sediment Barrier	LF	2.86	5,600.000	\$16,016.00
110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	4,841.29	1.854	\$8,975.75
120-1	Regular Excavation	CY	35.34	626.000	\$22,122.84
120-6	Embankment	CY	30.56	140.000	\$4,278.40
160-4	Type B Stabilization	SY	18.58	2,625.000	\$48,772.50
285-701	Optional Base, Base Group 1	SY	15.32	2,625.000	\$40,215.00
327-70-06	Milling Exist Asph Pvm. 1 1/2" Avq Depth	SY	3.31	8,055.000	\$26,662.05
337-7-83	Asph Cone. FC Traffic C, FC- 12.5, Pg 76-22	TN	142.80	920.000	\$131,376.00
570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod	SY	6.45	2,180.000	\$14,061.00
700-1-11	Single Post Sign, F&I, Ground Mount, Up to 12 SF	AS	326.43	11.000	\$3,590.73
700-1-50	Single Post Sign, Relocate	AS	114.54	2.000	\$229.08
Continued on next page					

BID FORM - TABULATION OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
LAKESHORE DRIVE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (CRESCENT PINES TO HARDER ROAD)
LAKE LOUISA ROAD SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (NW OF GLEASON WAY TO SOUTH OF HAMMOCK RIDGE ROAD)
PROJECT NO. 2020-05, BID NO 20-0519
FPN #439701-1-58-01 AND FPN #439702-1-58-01
FAN #D519-045-B AND FAN #D519-046-B

Item No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
700-1-60	Single Post Sign, Remove	AS	57.27	1.000	\$57.27
700-11-231	Electronic Display Sign, F&I, GM- Solar Power, Speed Feedback Sign, Up to 12	AS	13,515.21	2.000	\$27,030.42
706-1-1	Raised Pavement Marker, Type B without final Surface Markinqs	EA	4.58	210.000	\$961.80
710-90	Painted Pavement Markings, Final Surface	LS	3,264.27	1.000	\$3,264.27
711-11-125	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	LF	5.73	24.000	\$137.52
711-11-141	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Dotted Ext, 6" (6/10)	GM	1,374.55	0.033	\$45.36
711-11-170	Thermoplastic, Standard, Arrows	EA	74.45	2.000	\$148.90
711-11-224	Thermoplastic, Standard, Yellow, Solid, 18"	LF	3.44	80.000	\$275.20
711-16-101	Thermoplastic, Standard, Other Surfaces, White, Solid, 6"	GM	4,535.61	1.050	\$4,762.39
711-16-201	Thermoplastic, Standard, Other Surfaces, Yellow, Solid, 6"	GM	4,543.59	1.138	\$5,170.61
Subtotal Lake Louisa Road Safety Improvements					\$528,506.54
Total Number of Days to Complete					70 Calendar Days
TOTAL LUMP SUM (FIGURES)			One Million, One Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand, Eight Hundred Thirty-Six and 75/100s Dollars		
TOTAL LUMP SUM (NUMBERS)					\$1,136,836.75
TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS TO COMPLETE					135 Calendar Days